Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000049277 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : CORP USA Account Number : 072450003255 : (305)634-3694

2015 FEB η 5 25 m 2 -1 £

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

: (305)633-9696

Email Address:

	GRUPO HABITA	959, LLC
	Certificate of Status	- O
	Certified Copy	0
5	Page Count	05
8	Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Phone

Fax Number

×.

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sanbiz.org/scripts/efileovr.exe

PAGE 01/05

ASU990

3026333666

05/52/5012 10:38

			· .	۰,
6			H1500004	1927
9		COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor	ction porations			•
GRUPO	HABITA 959, LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Li	nuted Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
	Gryska Sotolongo			
		Name of Person	<u></u>	
	Thomas G. Sherma	an, P.A.		
		Firm/Company		
	90 Almeria Avenue			
		Address		
	Coral Gables, FL 3	3134		
	Gryska@uniontitles	City/State and Zip Code		
		(to be used for future annual repor	notification)	
For further information e	oncerning this matter, please	call:		
Gryska Sotolono			898 ext. 204	
Name of	i Person	at () Area Code Di	ytime Telephone Number	
The last share the start of the	- -			
Enclosed is a check for the \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	🖾 \$55.00 Filing Fee &	S60.00 Filing Fee,	
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclased)	Certificate of Status &	
	NG ADDRESS:	STREET/CO Registration S	URIER ADDRESS:	
Divisio P.O. Bo	n of Corporations	Division of Co Clifton Buildin	nporations 18 e Center Circle	

ļ

i

I.

i.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2015 FEB 25 AM 7: 45

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLOREN

Grupo Habita 959, LLC				
	ity Company as it pow appears on a a Limited Liability Company)	ur records.)		
	a Linued Liability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability (Company were filed on 01-12-	15 and assigned		
Florida document number L15000006480				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	nited liability company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Li	inited Liability Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		·		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD)	RESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		· · · ·		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office add		records, enter the name of the new		
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Enter Florida stre	et address		
<u></u>		, Florida		
	City	Zip Code		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

444 1

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

· · - - · · - - -

. . . .

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ	605 West Flagler Street	Add
		Miami, FL 33130	C Remove
			🗅 Adđ
			C Remove
			Add
			🖸 Remove
		<u></u>	🗆 Add
			П Ветюче
			🗆 Add
			C Remove
			O Add
		<u></u>	



i ţ

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

the date just cocordiant is lined by the t	onda Department of Sinte)
Dated February 19	2015
	Signature of a member or authorized tearesentative of a member

Thomas G. Sherman, Esq.

. .

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

H1500004977

FILED 2015 FEB 25 AN 7: 45

ALIAN OF STATE ANASSEE FLORIDA

COKPUSA

05/52/5012 TC:38

3026333668